
Fouesnant (Stade Du Brehoulou)  le 09 mai 2009

Triathlons Benjamins/Minimes du Sud Finistère

039037

ULA Quimper Cornouaille

50m / BEF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 EZAN Camille 339361 BEF /96 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 7''70 D3 26

2 CHAUVIN Coralie 1175854 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''33 19

3 BERHOUC Adeline 1066618 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''39 19

4 LE PEMP Angelina 1190181 BEF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''30 11

50m / BEF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 GUEZENEC Carole 1063489 BEF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''55 D3 27

2 MORELLO Charline 1060182 BEF /96 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 7''95 D3 23

3 LE MAT Camille 1140731 BEF /97 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''69 16

4 FOURNIER Eva 1098928 BEF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''85 14

5 DERDOUKH Eloise 1197279 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''32 11

50m / BEF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 DERRIEN Leila 1121795 BEF /96 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 8''02 D3 22

2 DEMOUY Jennifer 1082765 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''76 15

50m / BEF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 MANAC'H Lisa 1089687 BEF /97 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7''91 D3 23

2 PASSARELLO Lucie 1190184 BEF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''17 21

3 LE SCOUARNEC Lea 1175846 BEF /97 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 8''23 20

4 FONTAINE Margaux 887578 BEF /96 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 8''30 20

5 JOURDREN Marie 762150 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''71 16

6 NEDELLEC Lisa 1075926 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''74 15

50m / BEF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 TOUCHARD Marie 1199212 BEF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''28 20

2 L HARIDON Sarah 1135650 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''99 13

3 FIGUIER Pauline 1078819 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9''66 8

50m / BEM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MOREL Embrun 1205559 BEM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''29 15

2 POIRIER Dylan BEM / Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''30 15

50m / BEM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 CHEDALLEUX Kevin 1052541 BEM /96 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 7''52 D3 23

2 GUIET Gabin 1012431 BEM /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 7''88 19

3 CARER Quentin 145047 BEM /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''84 10

50m / BEM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 LE PAIH Thibault 1122633 BEM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''62 D3 22

50m / MIF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 AUBRY Claire 809729 MIF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''54 R3 24

2 PAGNARD Agathe 1204063 MIF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''96 19

3 TANGUY Amandine 1195098 MIF /94 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''02 18

4 NOEL Anais 1135670 MIF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''19 17

5 PIRIOU Chloe 1085721 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''43 14

50m / MIF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 MOAL Gaelle 1154628 MIF /94 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7''66 D1 22

2 ALLAUME Julie 1140726 MIF /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7''72 D1 21

3 RONCIER LEMEE Clarisse 1197295 MIF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''36 15

50m / MIF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 CANTIN Juliette 140448 MIF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 7''36 R3 26

2 DEFLANDRE Juliette 1195184 MIF /94 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''22 16

3 BALANNEC Johanna 1190185 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''28 16

50m / MIF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 TOURNELLEC Lea 809724 MIF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''29 R2 27

2 FLAGEUL Marie 1007661 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''15 17

3 LE FLOCH Laure 1197389 MIF /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''56 13

4 ROUDAUT Morgane 1138488 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''69 12
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50m / MIF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 LAURENT Tess 141226 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''69 D1 22

2 COUTHOUIS Pauline 145043 MIF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 7''78 D2 21

3 JULES Solenn 809754 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''81 D2 20

4 FEGER Perrine 683808 MIF /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''11 17

5 CABIOCH Vanezia 1014044 MIF /94 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 8''25 16

50m / MIM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 PORCHET Alexandre 803134 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6''64 R2 28

2 NIGEN Benoit 1028200 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7''01 D1 21

3 MARTIN Antoine 1007956 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''66 12

4 PHILIPPE Benoit 141240 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''87 10

5 BORDIEC Emile 1013756 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''13 8

50m / MIM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 THACH Jordan 1200765 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7''05 D1 21

2 BIEUZENT Mael 1063499 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''17 D2 19

3 CHAPALAIN Jeremy 654268 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''36 16

4 GUYADER Fabien 1016858 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''73 11

50m / MIM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 LE PAGE Romain 635150 MIM /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 7''95 9

2 LE BERRE Manuel 659595 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''97 9

3 DURANT Maxime 607942 MIM /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 8''98 4

50m / MIM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

CARRE Yann 715562 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''21 D2 18

1 PERON Romain 737639 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''42 15

2 GARDERE Yanis 138271 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''14 8

3 POUPON Romain 1144787 MIM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''42 7

1 000m / BEF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 BAH Aissata 1099577 BEF /96 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3'41''58 D3 24

2 WILDMAN Natalie 1183382 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3'42''48 D3 24

3 GUICHAOUA Floriane 1013619 BEF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'50''49 D3 21

4 LE GALL Margaux 1118046 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4'06''04 17

5 LAGADEC Madeline 1204053 BEF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'11''31 16

6 LE GRAND Solene 1082767 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'18''58 15

7 CORDIER Oceane 809701 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4'22''19 14

1 000m / BEM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 COATMEUR Noe 1039367 BEM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3'29''06 D3 23

2 FEAT Timothee 1099584 BEM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3'33''80 22

3 TOSSER Corentin 1105143 BEM /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3'38''02 20

4 CONAN Pierre 1105904 BEM /97 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 3'46''22 18

5 PILLET Thomas 1151817 BEM /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4'17''26 10

1 000m / MIF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOURNELLEC Lea 809724 MIF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'41''04 D2 20

2 LAURENT Tess 141226 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'47''97 D2 18

3 AUBRY Claire 809729 MIF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'51''25 17

1 000m / MIM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CADDY Marvyne 1208131 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3'03''82 D1 24

2 LE GRAND Alan 749020 MIM /95 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3'08''98 D2 21

3 NIGEN Benoit 1028200 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3'15''29 19

4 CARRE Yann 715562 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3'16''79 19

5 FRANCOIS Jean-adrien 1200689 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3'17''85 18

6 FERNANDEZ Jordan 699584 MIM /94 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'19''41 18

7 LEBRANCHU Paul 149449 MIM /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3'20''80 17

8 BERTRAND Maxime 1211526 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3'21''63 17

9 MAZEAS Alexandre 595837 MIM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3'28''81 15

10 LE JEHAN Xavier 1144785 MIM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3'38''61 11
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ULA Quimper Cornouaille

50m Haies (65) / BEF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DURAND Lenaig 1104575 BEF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''11 D3 26

2 LARVOR Loeiza 1039371 BEF /96 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 9''32 D3 25

3 CAUDAN Alison 1068304 BEF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''61 D3 14

50m Haies (65) / BEF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 BOURLES Solene 1030262 BEF /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''84 D3 20

2 FONTAINE Margaux 887578 BEF /96 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 9''88 D3 20

3 LE PEMP Ornella 1190182 BEF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''38 D3 16

4 JEGOU Nina 1028188 BEF /97 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 10''43 D3 15

5 KERAVAL Morgane 1096359 BEF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 11''29 9

50m Haies (65) / BEM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LE ROUX Tanguy 546311 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''33 D3 21

50m Haies (76) / MIF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LE LAY Manon 1008894 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''02 R3 25

2 NUNES CARRANCA Laura 795798 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''57 D1 19

3 LE ROUX Romane 1016952 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''08 15

4 LE LAY Alexandra 1026136 MIF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''29 13

80m Haies (84) / MIM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 FRANCOIS Jean-adrien 1200689 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 13''37 18

2 LOHEAC Fabien 141239 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 14''55 11

3 MAZEAS Alexandre 595837 MIM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 15''80 6

80m Haies (84) / MIM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 PILON Sullivan 612858 MIM /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 13''35 18

2 BOUCHARD Vincent 1190159 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 13''43 18

3 SCOTET Tom 1141092 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 17''89 1

HC THACH Jordan 1200765 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 13''83 15

Hauteur / BEF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MANAC'H Lisa 1089687 BEF /97 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 1m33 D3 25

2 WILDMAN Natalie 1183382 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 1m25 D3 21

3 CHAUVIN Coralie 1175854 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m20 D3 19

4 COTONNEC Severine 1077880 BEF /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 1m15 16

4 JEGOU Nina 1028188 BEF /97 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 1m15 16

4 NEDELLEC Lisa 1075926 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 1m15 16

Hauteur / MIF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONNIER Alice 1012657 MIF /94 S/l Us Arradons 56 BRE 1m45 R3 27

2 DEFLANDRE Juliette 1195184 MIF /94 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 1m30 D2 20

2 LE ROUX Romane 1016952 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m30 D2 20

2 LE LAY Alexandra 1026136 MIF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m30 D2 20

Hauteur / MIM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLOU Antoine 691789 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m60 D1 25

2 LEBRANCHU Paul 149449 MIM /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m50 D2 20

3 LOHEAC Fabien 141239 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m45 17

3 PILON Sullivan 612858 MIM /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 1m45 17

5 GUYADER Fabien 1016858 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m40 15

6 LE PAGE Romain 635150 MIM /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 1m35 12

6 THACH Jordan 1200765 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 1m35 12

Perche / BEM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE ROUX Tanguy 546311 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m60 D3 29

2 LE PAIH Thibault 1122633 BEM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m20 D3 23

Perche / CAM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

HC PIGERRE Matthieu 674624 CAM /93 S/l Us Arradons 56 BRE 2m80 15

Perche / MIF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEGER Perrine 683808 MIF /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m60 R3 30

2 LE ROHELLEC Agathe 1080772 MIF /94 S/l Us Arradons 56 BRE 1m80 16
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Perche / MIM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 FERNANDEZ Jordan 699584 MIM /94 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m60 D2 20

2 LEBRANCHU Paul 149449 MIM /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 2m20 14

Longueur / BEF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUEZENEC Carole 1063489 BEF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m11 (NC) D3 23

2 DERRIEN Leila 1121795 BEF /96 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m99 (NC) D3 21

3 BAH Aissata 1099577 BEF /96 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m96 (NC) D3 21

4 DURAND Lenaig 1104575 BEF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m80 (NC) D3 19

5 EZAN Camille 339361 BEF /96 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 3m76 (NC) D3 19

6 LARVOR Loeiza 1039371 BEF /96 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m73 (NC) D3 18

7 MORELLO Charline 1060182 BEF /96 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m69 (NC) D3 18

8 BOURLES Solene 1030262 BEF /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m66 (NC) D3 17

9 GUICHAOUA Floriane 1013619 BEF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m65 (NC) D3 17

10 LE SCOUARNEC Lea 1175846 BEF /97 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 3m63 (NC) 17

11 LE PEMP Ornella 1190182 BEF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m48 (NC) 15

12 TOUCHARD Marie 1199212 BEF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m47 (NC) 15

13 LE GALL Margaux 1118046 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3m45 (NC) 15

14 BERHOUC Adeline 1066618 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m43 (NC) 14

15 DEMOUY Jennifer 1082765 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m28 (NC) 13

16 JOURDREN Marie 762150 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m20 (NC) 12

17 PASSARELLO Lucie 1190184 BEF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m18 (NC) 11

18 CORDIER Oceane 809701 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m14 (NC) 11

18 LAGADEC Madeline 1204053 BEF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m14 (NC) 11

20 L HARIDON Sarah 1135650 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m10 (NC) 10

20 FOURNIER Eva 1098928 BEF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m10 (NC) 10

22 DERDOUKH Eloise 1197279 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m07 (NC) 10

23 KERAVAL Morgane 1096359 BEF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m05 (NC) 10

24 LE MAT Camille 1140731 BEF /97 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2m96 (NC) 9

24 LE PEMP Angelina 1190181 BEF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m96 (NC) 9

26 SIMON Clara 628106 BEF /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m86 (NC) 7

26 DARCEL Manon 887586 BEF /96 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 2m86 (NC) 7

28 LE GRAND Solene 1082767 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 2m84 (NC) 7

29 CAUDAN Alison 1068304 BEF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m80 (NC) 7

30 FIGUIER Pauline 1078819 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 2m64 (NC) 5

Longueur / BEM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHEDALLEUX Kevin 1052541 BEM /96 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 4m46 (NC) D3 22

2 GUIET Gabin 1012431 BEM /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m30 (NC) D3 20

3 TOSSER Corentin 1105143 BEM /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m93 (NC) 16

4 CONAN Pierre 1105904 BEM /97 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 3m73 (NC) 13

5 FEAT Timothee 1099584 BEM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m72 (NC) 13

6 MOREL Embrun 1205559 BEM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m53 (NC) 11

8 CARER Quentin 145047 BEM /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m37 (NC) 9

9 PILLET Thomas 1151817 BEM /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m22 (NC) 8
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Longueur / MIF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOURNELLEC Lea 809724 MIF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m73 (NC) R3 27

2 JULES Solenn 809754 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m40 (NC) D1 23

2 LE LAY Manon 1008894 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m40 (NC) D1 23

4 CANTIN Juliette 140448 MIF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m34 (NC) D1 22

5 AUBRY Claire 809729 MIF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m25 (NC) D1 21

6 ALLAUME Julie 1140726 MIF /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m08 (NC) D2 19

7 LAURENT Tess 141226 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m04 (NC) D2 18

8 MOAL Gaelle 1154628 MIF /94 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m91 (NC) 16

9 LE ROUX Romane 1016952 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m87 (NC) 16

10 LE LAY Alexandra 1026136 MIF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m85 (NC) 16

10 DEFLANDRE Juliette 1195184 MIF /94 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m85 (NC) 16

12 CABIOCH Vanezia 1014044 MIF /94 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 3m84 (NC) 16

12 PAGNARD Agathe 1204063 MIF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m84 (NC) 16

14 RONCIER LEMEE Clarisse 1197295 MIF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m69 (NC) 14

15 TANGUY Amandine 1195098 MIF /94 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 3m67 (NC) 13

16 ROUDAUT Morgane 1138488 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m61 (NC) 13

17 COUTHOUIS Pauline 145043 MIF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m48 (NC) 11

18 PIRIOU Chloe 1085721 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m43 (NC) 10

19 LE FLOCH Laure 1197389 MIF /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3m41 (NC) 10

20 BALANNEC Johanna 1190185 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m32 (NC) 9

21 NOEL Anais 1135670 MIF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m30 (NC) 9

GORAGUER Lucie 741512 MIF /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP (NC)

LE LOCH Lena 1128290 MIF /94 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

BROUILLET Daphnee 1190081 MIF /94 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP (NC)

Longueur / MIM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 NIGEN Benoit 1028200 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m50 (NC) D1 26

2 THACH Jordan 1200765 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m12 (NC) D2 22

3 PORCHET Alexandre 803134 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m10 (NC) D2 21

3 BOUCHARD Vincent 1190159 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m10 (NC) D2 21

5 FRANCOIS Jean-adrien 1200689 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m97 (NC) 20

6 CADDY Marvyne 1208131 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m93 (NC) 19

7 FERNANDEZ Jordan 699584 MIM /94 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 4m74 (NC) 17

8 BIEUZENT Mael 1063499 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m72 (NC) 17

9 MAZEAS Alexandre 595837 MIM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m59 (NC) 15

10 LE GRAND Alan 749020 MIM /95 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 4m53 (NC) 14

11 SCOTET Tom 1141092 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m33 (NC) 12

12 CARRE Yann 715562 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m17 (NC) 10

13 BERTRAND Maxime 1211526 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m15 (NC) 9

14 MARTIN Antoine 1007956 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m11 (NC) 9

15 PHILIPPE Benoit 141240 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m04 (NC) 9

16 RANNOU Nathael 191890 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m01 (NC) 9

17 BORDIEC Emile 1013756 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m84 (NC) 8

18 GARDERE Yanis 138271 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 3m83 (NC) 7

19 LE JEHAN Xavier 1144785 MIM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3m32 (NC) 4

20 POUPON Romain 1144787 MIM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 3m24 (NC) 4

21 DURANT Maxime 607942 MIM /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 3m05 (NC) 3

PERON Romain 737639 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NC (NC) 1
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Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 DURAND Lenaig 1104575 BEF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10m20 D3 29

2 FONTAINE Margaux 887578 BEF /96 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 10m18 D3 28

3 KERAVAL Morgane 1096359 BEF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7m70 D3 19

4 NEDELLEC Lisa 1075926 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7m28 D3 18

4 BERHOUC Adeline 1066618 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m28 D3 18

6 CORDIER Oceane 809701 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m99 16

7 JOURDREN Marie 762150 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m94 16

8 DERDOUKH Eloise 1197279 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m54 15

8 PASSARELLO Lucie 1190184 BEF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m54 15

10 CHAUVIN Coralie 1175854 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m42 14

11 GUEZENEC Carole 1063489 BEF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m30 14

12 LE PEMP Ornella 1190182 BEF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m27 14

13 DARCEL Manon 887586 BEF /96 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 6m15 13

14 MANAC'H Lisa 1089687 BEF /97 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 6m13 13

14 CAUDAN Alison 1068304 BEF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6m13 13

16 DEMOUY Jennifer 1082765 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m98 12

17 L HARIDON Sarah 1135650 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m95 12

18 TOUCHARD Marie 1199212 BEF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 5m94 12

19 LE MAT Camille 1140731 BEF /97 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m92 12

20 LE GALL Margaux 1118046 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m81 12

21 LAGADEC Madeline 1204053 BEF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m66 11

22 LE GRAND Solene 1082767 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m61 11

23 LE SCOUARNEC Lea 1175846 BEF /97 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 5m54 10

24 LE PEMP Angelina 1190181 BEF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m49 10

25 FIGUIER Pauline 1078819 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m26 4

LE FOUEST Gaelle 795777 BEF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

COGNAC Anais 1021417 BEF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

FELUT Agathe 647201 BEF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

EMERY Benedicte 1211152 BEF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

TIRILLY Colette 1203799 BEF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

SEZNEC Yulizh 1154658 BEF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

KERVEILLANT Gaella 1189828 BEF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE COZ Maiwenn 1080976 BEF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

JURSZA Maureen 1189830 BEF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

SIMIONI Emmanuelle 1189831 BEF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE PAIH Thibault 1122633 BEM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 7m88 16

2 TOSSER Corentin 1105143 BEM /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 7m30 14

3 GUIET Gabin 1012431 BEM /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 7m11 14

4 CARER Quentin 145047 BEM /96 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 7m03 13

5 MOREL Embrun 1205559 BEM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m62 9

6 KERHERVE Gwendal 1117452 BEM /97 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 5m29 8

7 POIRIER Dylan NL BEM / 4m95 7

8 PILLET Thomas 1151817 BEM /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m42 6

COSMAO Sebastien 699580 BEM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

KERAVEC Maxime 1190087 BEM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

QUERE Yves-marie 1081676 BEM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE LOCH Tanguy 1150082 BEM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

QUERE Antoine 1021428 BEM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE BELLEC Etienne 788745 BEM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

POIRIER Dylan BEM / Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

COURTAY Yann 1099587 BEM /96 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE NP

ANDRE Clement 1202089 BEM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

BALCH Mathieu 547870 BEM /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP
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Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 FLAGEUL Marie 1007661 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9m12 D1 22

2 NUNES CARRANCA Laura 795798 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8m02 D2 18

3 CANTIN Juliette 140448 MIF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 7m96 D2 17

4 JULES Solenn 809754 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m88 D2 17

5 CABIOCH Vanezia 1014044 MIF /94 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 7m83 D2 17

6 ALLAUME Julie 1140726 MIF /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7m34 15

7 PIRIOU Chloe 1085721 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m28 12

8 BALANNEC Johanna 1190185 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m65 10

9 COUTHOUIS Pauline 145043 MIF /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 5m63 10

10 ROUDAUT Morgane 1138488 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m58 9

11 LE FLOCH Laure 1197389 MIF /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 4m90 6

12 NOEL Anais 1135670 MIF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 4m87 6

PHILIPPE Chloe 1027738 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

TIRILLY Cecile 1203792 MIF /94 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

BROUILLET Daphnee 1190081 MIF /94 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LARZUL Gabrielle 637659 MIF /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE LOCH Helene 1130538 MIF /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

LE GOFF Justine 1148024 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

LE LOCH Lena 1128290 MIF /94 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE NP

RIVOAL Lauren 1138523 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

DEFLANDRE Juliette 1195184 MIF /94 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 PORCHET Alexandre 803134 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12m19 R3 29

2 FERNANDEZ Jordan 699584 MIM /94 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10m75 D1 25

3 GUILLOU Antoine 691789 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10m74 D1 25

4 CHAPALAIN Jeremy 654268 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10m56 D2 24

5 NIGEN Benoit 1028200 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9m47 D2 20

6 CADDY Marvyne 1208131 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8m92 19

7 CARRE Yann 715562 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m96 15

8 MAZEAS Alexandre 595837 MIM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7m45 14

9 LE PAGE Romain 635150 MIM /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 7m33 13

10 GARDERE Yanis 138271 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m00 12

11 BORDIEC Emile 1013756 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m43 10

12 RANNOU Nathael 191890 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m10 9

13 BERTRAND Maxime 1211526 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 6m09 9

14 SCOTET Tom 1141092 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m42 8

15 LE JEHAN Xavier 1144785 MIM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 5m32 7

16 PHILIPPE Benoit 141240 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 5m09 7

17 DURANT Maxime 607942 MIM /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 4m90 6

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 LARVOR Loeiza 1039371 BEF /96 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 24m33 D3 27

2 DERRIEN Leila 1121795 BEF /96 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 21m45 D3 23

3 WILDMAN Natalie 1183382 BEF /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 20m86 D3 22

4 DURAND Lenaig 1104575 BEF /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 20m71 D3 22

5 BAH Aissata 1099577 BEF /96 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 17m70 D3 17

6 MORELLO Charline 1060182 BEF /96 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 17m61 D3 17

7 EZAN Camille 339361 BEF /96 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 15m85 15

8 FONTAINE Margaux 887578 BEF /96 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 15m29 14

9 DARCEL Manon 887586 BEF /96 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 15m13 14

10 JEGOU Nina 1028188 BEF /97 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 15m04 14

11 KERAVAL Morgane 1096359 BEF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 12m40 9

12 GUICHAOUA Floriane 1013619 BEF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11m20 7

13 FOURNIER Eva 1098928 BEF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10m24 6

14 BOURLES Solene 1030262 BEF /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8m28 3
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Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEGER Perrine 683808 MIF /95 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 23m45 D2 20

2 MONNIER Alice 1012657 MIF /94 S/l Us Arradons 56 BRE 23m43 D2 20

3 FLAGEUL Marie 1007661 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 20m76 17

4 PAGNARD Agathe 1204063 MIF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 18m54 14

5 MOAL Gaelle 1154628 MIF /94 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 17m66 13

6 RONCIER LEMEE Clarisse 1197295 MIF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 15m61 10

7 TANGUY Amandine 1195098 MIF /94 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 15m17 10

8 NUNES CARRANCA Laura 795798 MIF /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 14m62 9

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHEDALLEUX Kevin 1052541 BEM /96 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 16m28 15

2 COATMEUR Noe 1039367 BEM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 16m14 15

3 LE ROUX Tanguy 546311 BEM /96 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 15m16 14

4 KERHERVE Gwendal 1117452 BEM /97 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 12m91 11

5 CONAN Pierre 1105904 BEM /97 Elvinoise Athle- Pays D Elven 56 BRE 12m41 10

6 FEAT Timothee 1099584 BEM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 10m34 8

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLOU Antoine 691789 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 25m68 21

2 LEBRANCHU Paul 149449 MIM /95 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 22m40 18

3 PILON Sullivan 612858 MIM /95 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 22m20 18

4 LOHEAC Fabien 141239 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 20m54 16

5 CHAPALAIN Jeremy 654268 MIM /94 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 19m88 15

6 FRANCOIS Jean-adrien 1200689 MIM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 19m70 15

6 BOUCHARD Vincent 1190159 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 19m70 15

8 BIEUZENT Mael 1063499 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 18m99 14

9 LE GRAND Alan 749020 MIM /95 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 18m82 14

10 MARTIN Antoine 1007956 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 15m24 11

11 PERON Romain 737639 MIM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 15m01 11

12 POUPON Romain 1144787 MIM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 12m14 8

Disque (1.5 Kg) / CAM (09/05/2009)     Finale  directe 1

HC PIGERRE Matthieu 674624 CAM /93 S/l Us Arradons 56 BRE 17m68 8
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